




Above counter Basin



CS-0050

Size:L x W x H 
360X360X120MM

N.W: 9.2KG

Above counter Basin

360

360

120

CS-0009

Size:L x W x H 
390X390X120MM

N.W: 11.4KG

390

390

120

CS-0012

Size:L x W x H 
400X280X120MM

N.W: 8KG

400

280

120

CS-0014

Size:L x W x H 
600X280X120MM

N.W: 11KG

600

280

120

CS-0001

Size:L x W x H 
506X326X100MM

N.W: 11KG

506

326

100

CS-0016

Size:L x W x H 
500X325X120MM

N.W: 12.3KG

500

325

120

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0079

Size:L x W x H 
406X304X101MM

N.W: 9KG

CS-0080

Size:L x W x H 
482X355X101MM

N.W: 12.5KG

CS-0081

Size:L x W x H 
584X355X101MM

N.W: 15KG

406

304

101

482

355

101

584

355

101

Above counter Basin



Above counter Basin

CS-0003

Size:D x H 
425X100MM

N.W: 12KG

CS-0015

Size:D x H
390X120MM

N.W: 9KG

425

100120

390

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint



692

441

105

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0002

Size:L x W x H 
692X441X105MM

N.W: 11.9KG

Above counter Basin



CS-0004

Size:L x W x H 
548X348X185MM

N.W: 12.2KG

548

348

185

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



CS-0005

Size:L x W x H 
565X370X120MM

N.W: 6.8KG

565

370

120

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0082

Size:L x W x H 
460X330X101MM

N.W: 6.5KG

460

330

101

Above counter Basin



CS-0006

Size:L x W x H 
600X385X135MM

N.W: 9KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

600

385

135

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



CS-0007

Size:D x H
455X145MM

N.W: 12.8KG

455

145

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0008

Size:L x W x H 
582X365X145MM

N.W: 15KG

582

365

145

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0010

Size:L x W x H 
600X350X120MM

N.W: 14KG

CS-0011

Size:L x W x H 
400X280X120MM

N.W: 7.6KG

CS-0013

Size:L x W x H 
600X280X120MM

N.W: 10.3KG

600

350

120

400

280

120

600

280

120

Above counter Basin



CS-0031

Size:L x W x H 
500X350X120MM

N.W: 14.4KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

500

350

120

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0032

Size:L x H 
420X150MM

N.W: 12.8KG

420

150

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0033

Size:L x W x H 
534X390X165MM

N.W: 9.7KG

534

390

165

Above counter Basin



CS-0038

Size:L x H 
360X275MM

N.W: 13KG

CS-0037

Size:L x H 
360X145MM

N.W: 6.1KG

CS-0034

Size:L x H 
225X155MM

N.W: 3.4KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

225

155 145

275

360 360

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0035

Size:L x W x H 
800X480X118MM

N.W: 18.6KG

800

480

118

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0036

Size:L x W x H 
1000X420X100MM

N.W: 30.5KG

1000

420

100

Above counter Basin



CS-0044

Size:L x H 
400X140MM

N.W: 11.9KG

400

140

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0048

Size:L x W x H 
610X457X148MM

N.W: 18.3KG

610

457

148

Above counter Basin



CS-0053 CS-0083

Size:L x H 
440X145MM

Size:L x H 
406X127MM

N.W: 7.6KG N.W: 7.KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

440 406

127145

Above counter Basin



CS-0055

Size:L x W x H 
510X320X150MM

N.W: 18KG

510

320

150

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0056

Size:L x W x H 
415X280X100MM

N.W: 10KG

415

280

100

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0093

Size:L x W x H 
570X370X200MM

N.W: 12KG

570

370

200

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0045

Size:L x W x H 
1220X457X130MM

N.W: 37.5KG

1220

457

130

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0069

CS-0070

CS-0071

Size:L x W x H 
600X390X120MM

Size:L x W x H 
800X390X120MM

Size:L x W x H 
1000X390X120MM

N.W: 20KG

N.W: 27KG

N.W: 28.5KG

600

390

120

800

1000

390

120

390

120

Above counter Basin



CS-0052

Size:L x W x H 
1420X460X200MM

N.W: 65.4KG

1420

460

200

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



CS-0039

CS-0063

CS-0064

CS-0065

CS-0066

Size:L x W x H 
457X457X110MM

Size:L x W x H 
592X460X110MM

Size:L x W x H 
802X460X110MM

Size:L x W x H 
992X460X110MM

Size:L x W x H 
1192X460X110MM

N.W: 14.6KG

N.W: 23.7KG

N.W: 33KG

N.W: 37.6KG

N.W: 46KG

457

110

110

110

110

110

457

592

802

992

1192

460

460

460

460

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



1192

460

110

CS-0067

Size:L x W x H 
1192X460X110MM

N.W: 49KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



CS-0059

Size:L x W x H 
1600X460X130MM

N.W: 54KG

1600

460

130

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0090

CS-0091

CS-0092

Size:L x W x H 
1676X635X152MM

Size:L x W x H 
1067X635X152MM

Size:L x W x H 
787X635X152MM

N.W: 100KG

N.W: 68KG

N.W: 55.8KG

Above counter Basin



CS-0057

Size:L x W x H 
390X390X145MM

N.W: 11KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

390

145

Bug hole finish

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

Bug hole finish

Above counter Basin

CS-0058

Size:L x W x H 
390X390X300MM

N.W: 17KG

390

300



CS-0075

Size:L x H 
227X155MM

N.W: 3.5KG

227

155

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

CS-0074

Size:L x W x H 
362X145MM

N.W: 6.2KG

362

145

Bug hole finish

Above counter Basin



Above counter Basin

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

Bug hole finish

CS-0073

Size:L x W x H 
587X367X145MM

N.W: 15.1KG

587

367

145



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

Bug hole finish

CS-0084

Size:L x H 
394X120MM

N.W: 9KG

394

120

Above counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

Bug hole finish

CS-0085

Size:L x W x H 
605X354X120MM

N.W: 14KG

605

354

120

Above counter Basin



CS-0094

Size:L x W x H 
395X395X120MM

N.W: 13.4KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Texture

Above counter Basin

395

395

120

CS-0096

CS-0097

CS-0098

Size:L x W x H 
605X395X120MM

Size:L x W x H 
805X395X120MM

Size:L x W x H 
1005X395X120MM

N.W: 22KG

N.W: 29KG

N.W: 30.5KG

605

395

120

805

1005

395

120

395

120



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0072

Size:L x W x H 
604X420X190MM

N.W: 18.8KG

604

420

190

Under counter Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0042

Size:L x W x H 
810X465X148MM

N.W: 17.8KG

810

465

148

Half-recess basin



Half-recess basin



CS-0019

Size:L x W x H 
595X460X115MM

N.W: 13KG

CS-0029

Size:L x W x H 
1200X470X125MM

N.W: 36KG

CS-0026

Size:L x W x H 
1000X470X125MM

N.W: 29KG

CS-0022

Size:L x W x H 
600X470X125MM

N.W: 18KG

CS-0024

Size:L x W x H 
800X470X125MM

N.W: 24KG

595

800

1000

470

470

1200

470

470

470

470

125

125

125

600

460 470

115 125

460 470

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Half-recess basin



CS-0018

Size:L x W x H 
400X220X100MM

N.W: 6.5KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

400

220

100

CS-0021

Size:L x W x H 
400X220X100MM

N.W: 6.5KG

400

220

100

Wall hung Basin



CS-0054

Size:L x W x H 
400X250X300MM

N.W: 15KG

CS-0040

Size:L x W x H 
200X200X300MM

N.W: 7.3KG

200 400

250

300

200

300

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Wall hung Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0041

Size:L x W x H 
480X480X175MM

N.W: 12KG

480

480

175

Wall hung Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0043

Size:L x W x H 
610X390X123MM

N.W: 8.3KG

610
390

123

Wall hung Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0047

Size:L x W x H 
480X480X390MM

N.W: 31.4KG

480480

390

Wall hung Basin



CS-0061

Size:L x W x H 
650X300X200MM

N.W: 23KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

650

300

200

Wall hung Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0068

Size:L x W x H 
750X405X120MM

N.W: 18.5KG

750

405

120

Wall hung Basin



CS-0077

Size:L x W x H 
815X320X140MM

N.W: 20KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

815

320

140

Wall hung Basin



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0078

Size:L x W x H 
465X360X119MM

N.W: 20KG

465

360

119

Wall hung Basin



CS-0089

CS-0088

CS-0087

Size:L x W x H 
1010X480X138MM

Size:L x W x H 
1210X480X138MM

Size:L x W x H 
1400X480X138MM

N.W: 44KG

N.W: 51.7KG

N.W: 60KG

1010

1210

1400

480

480

138

138

480

138

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Wall hung Basin



CS-0046

Size:L x W x H 
400X400X850MM

N.W: 61KG

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

400400

850

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0049

Size:L x W x H 
280X245X900MM

N.W: 25KG

280

900

245

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0051

Size:L x W x H 
460X400X850MM

N.W: 50KG

400

850

370 435

460

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

CS-0076

Size:L x W x H 
400X400X850MM

N.W: 50KG

400

400

850

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

ST-3001

Size:L x W x H 
910X910X100MM

N.W: 78KG

910

910

110

Shower Tray



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

ST-3002

Size:L x W x H 
1215X815X95MM

N.W: 70KG

1215

815

95

Shower Tray



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

ST-3003

Size:L x W x H 
1000X700X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
900X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1800X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1200X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1600X800X35MM

1000

900

900

35

1600

800

35

1200

900

35

1800

900

35

700

35

Shower Tray



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Size:L x W x H 
1000X700X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
900X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1800X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1200X900X35MM

Size:L x W x H 
1600X800X35MM

900

900

35

1600

800

35

1200

900

35

1800

900

35

1000

700

35

ST-3004

Shower Tray



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

ST-3005

Size:L x W x H 
900X900X30MM

N.W: 45KG

900

900

30

Shower Tray



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

TUB-5001

Size:L x W x H 
1600X975X580MM

N.W: 170KG

1600

975

580

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

TUB-5002

Size:L x W x H 
1500X750X520MM

N.W: 150KG

1500

750

520

Bathtub



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

TUB-5003

Size:L x W x H 
1800X900X580MM

N.W: 303KG

Bathtub

1800

900

580



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

TUB-5004

Size:L x W x H 
1820X 00X5 MM

N.W: 236KG

1820

00

5

Bathtub

9

9

9

0

9 0



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Hook



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Hook



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Hook



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Hook



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Hook



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Mirror



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Mirror



COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Mirror



AC-1003AC-1001 AC-1004AC-1002

AC-1007AC-1005 AC-1008AC-1006

AC-1011AC-1009 AC-1012AC-1010

AC-1015AC-1013 AC-1016AC-1014

AC-1020AC-1017 AC-1021AC-1019

AC-1022 AC-1023

COLOR/MATERIAL

Fair faced concrete

Fine aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Art paint

Dispensor Dispensor



CB-0001

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

CB-0005

CB-0002 CB-0006

CB-0003 CB-0007

CB-0004 CB-0008

Size: 315X315X22MM Size: 280X242X15MM

Size: 450X112X25MM Size: 200X175X35MM

Size: 346X300X30MM Size: 125X125X23MM

Size: 420X145MMSize: 280X280X34MM

N.W: 1.4KG N.W: 1.35KG

N.W: 1.2KG N.W: 1.8KG

N.W: 1.8KG N.W: 0.5KG

N.W: 2.2KG N.W: 3.5KG

Area: 16pcs/M Area: 18pcs/M

Area: 39pcs/M Area: 29pcs/M

Area: 16pcs/M Area: 64pcs/M

Area: 16pcs/M Area: 8.5pcs/M

Wall tiles Wall tiles



CB-0009 CB-0013

CB-0010 CB-0014

CB-0011 CB-0015

CB-0012 CB-0016

Size: 125X125X23MM

Size: 150X150X24MM Size: 125X125X23MM

Size: 250X250X20MM Size: 200X38X15MM

Size: 200X173X18MM

N.W: 0.25KG N.W: 0.6KG

N.W: 0.3KG N.W: 0.5KG

N.W: 0.8KG N.W: 0.35KG

N.W: 0.7KG N.W: 0.25KG

Area: 64pcs/M Area: 88pcs/M

Area: 103pcs/M Area: 64pcs/M

Area: 48pcs/M Area: 78pcs/M

Area: 49pcs/M Area: 112pcs/M

2

Wall tiles Wall tiles























































































































ARTIFICIAL STONE PILLAR BASIN

VK01A-001
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-002
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-003
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-004
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PILLAR BASIN ARTIFICIAL STONE PILLAR BASIN

VK01A-005
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-007
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-006
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-008
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 



VK01A-009
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-010
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-011
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-012
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

ARTIFICIAL STONE PILLAR BASIN



ARTIFICIAL STONE PILLAR BASIN

VK01A-013
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-014
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-015
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 

VK01A-016
Artificial Stone Pillar Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-001
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-002
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-003
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-004
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-005
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-006
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-007
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-008
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-009
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-010
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-011
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-012
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-013
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-014
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-015
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-016
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-017
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-018
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-019
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-020
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-021
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-022
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-023
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-024
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-025
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-026
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-027
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01B-028
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-029
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-030
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-031
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-032
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm



27 28

ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-033
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-034
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-035
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-036
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-037
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm

VK01B-038
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

mm



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-039

Size:700×400×250mm 

VK01B-040
Size:1300×500×120mm 

VK01B-041
Size:1300×450×120mm 

VK01B-042

Size:1400×500×130mm 

VK01B-043
Size:900×480×150mm 

VK01B-044
Size:1000×460×110mm 

VK01B-045

Size:900×500×120mm 

VK01B-046
Size:1000×400×130mm 
Size:1100×400×130mm 
Size:1200×400×130mm 

VK01B-047

Size:900×460×180mm 

VK01B-048

Size:800×400×120mm 

VK01B-049
Size:900×500×130mm 

VK01B-050

Size:900×400×120mm 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-051 VK01B-052

VK01B-053

VK01B-055 VK01B-056

VK01B-054 VK01B-059

VK01B-057 VK01B-058

VK01B-060

VK01B-062VK01B-061



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-063

VK01B-065

VK01B-068

VK01B-066

VK01B-067

VK01B-064 VK01B-069 VK01B-070

VK01B-071
VK01B-072

VK01B-073
VK01B-074



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-075

VK01B-077

VK01B-076

VK01B-079

VK01B-078

VK01B-080

VK01B-082

VK01B-083

VK01B-086VK01B-085

VK01B-084

VK01B-081



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-087 VK01B-088

VK01B-089 VK01B-090

VK01B-091 VK01B-092

VK01B-094VK01B-093

VK01B-095 VK01B-096

VK01B-097 VK01B-098



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-099
VK01B-100

VK01B-101
VK01B-102

VK01B-104
VK01B-103

VK01B-105 VK01B-106

VK01B-109

VK01B-108VK01B-107

VK01B-110



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-111 VK01B-112

VK01B-116

VK01B-113

VK01B-115

VK01B-114

VK01B-117

VK01B-119

VK01B-118

VK01B-121

VK01B-120

VK01B-122



VK01B-149VK01B-148

VK01B-141

VK01B-138

VK01B-150

VK01B-129

VK01B-133

ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-124 VK01B-125

VK01B-127

VK01B-139VK01B-123

VK01B-126

VK01B-130 VK01B-131 VK01B-132 VK01B-143 VK01B-145 VK01B-146

VK01B-140

VK01B-144

VK01B-147VK01B-134

VK01B-136

VK01B-135

VK01B-137

VK01B-128 VK01B-142
Size:1200×500×140mm



VK01B-180VK01B-179VK01B-178VK01B-177

VK01B-165

VK01B-170

VK01B-162VK01B-161

VK01B-158 VK01B-160VK01B-159VK01B-157

VK01B-156VK01B-155VK01B-154

VK01B-153VK01B-152VK01B-151

ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01B-164

VK01B-166

VK01B-163

VK01B-167

VK01B-171

VK01B-168

VK01B-172

VK01B-173 VK01B-175

VK01B-169

VK01B-176VK01B-174



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01C-001
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-002
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-003
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-004
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01C-005
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-006
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE PLATFORM BASIN

VK01C-007
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-008
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 

VK01C-009
Artificial Stone Platform Basin 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-001
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-002
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-003
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-004
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-005
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-006
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-007
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-008
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-009
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-010
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-011
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-012
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-013
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-014
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-015
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-017
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-016
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-018
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-019
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-020
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-021
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-022
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-023
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-025
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-024
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



5 6coign

现代简约的外观设计，

用富有线条的结构书写的是对生活美好的向往

Modern�simplicit��st�le,

lines�design�e�press�the�longing�for�a�better�life,�



7 8coign

产品把细节做到极致也能成为艺术品，

更何况本身就是一款富有艺术性的产品。

Ordinar��products�can�become�works�of�art�with�

the�finest�details,�not�to�mention�artistic�products�

in�itself.









3 4coign

COIGN�永不止步的追求

把客户的需求超前研发，帮客户把理想需求变成具

体的产品。要把前沿的产品配件开发成果，升级后

的产品功能、定向的产品体验结合在一起、创造出

更好的产品。

COIGN�never-ending�pursuit�

Advance�research�and�development�of�customer�needs,�to�

help�customers�turn�the�ideal�needs�into�specific�products.�

It�is�necessar��to�combine�cutting-edge�product�accessor��

development�results,�upgraded�product�functions�and�

oriented�product�e�perience�together�to�create�better�

products.











03 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

04 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

02219B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02951B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02813B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02215B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02214B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

51025B
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51005B
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

91023B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91026B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91136B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91013B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02326B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02813B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头



05 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

51001B
Free-standing bathtub mixer 
落地浴缸龙头

000
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

000
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02211B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02212B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02282B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02281B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

91002B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91028B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91128B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02953B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

04122B
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

06113B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

91221B
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

06 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列



07 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

08 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

02411B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02412B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02451B
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

02482B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

12511B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

12512B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

12521B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

12522B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

12551B
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

12581B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

12531B
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02491B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02493B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02492B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

12591B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

12593B
Rain-shower combination
高杆淋浴龙头

12592B
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

可提供以下不同表面处理的龙头

52013B
Free-standing bathtub mixer 
落地浴缸龙头

52014B
Free-standing bathtub mixer 
落地浴缸龙头



09 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

02915B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06117B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

03111B
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04112B
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

00113B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

09123B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

00911B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00110B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

51601B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

51602B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

Elegant fashion, is an eternal theme, and has 
become the value orientation of our quality of life, 
covering the modern bathroom life grade, quality, 
the pursuit of individual performance.

51601B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00113B
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

10 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列



12 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

02716
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02716H
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02711G
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02713
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02715
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02712
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

Unique ware advocate the main melody, simple and bright 
lines drawn freehand and flavor of life.

02718
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02718W
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02718S
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02718B
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

80313
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

80313H
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00911
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00912
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

11 Foreign trade order 
Sereis 外贸订制系列

12 Foreign trade order 
Sereis 外贸订制系列



13 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

201
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

201V
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

52010
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52010D
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52010V
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

201L
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02961
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04118
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

03116
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

201VW
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

202V
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

202D
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02966
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

207V
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

206V
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

The simple beauty of texture of the product 
itself instead of the man-made decorative 
bustling, culture and human nature users 
smoother the care. For the design, each 
product is the soul of art.

13 Foreign trade order 
Sereis 外贸订制系列

14 Foreign trade order 
Sereis 外贸订制系列



15 ENGINEERING BLACK 
Sereis 工程黑色系列

03251
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

03281
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

03212
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

03271
Rain-shower combination
高杆淋浴龙头

03291
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

03292
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02421
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02431B
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02492
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

02462
Rain-shower combination
高杆淋浴龙头

02412
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02411
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02451
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

02411W
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02412W
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02482W
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

In the factory, technicians of mental 
concentration, skilled use of various high 
precision equipment, be strict in one's 
demands to build the perfect leading products. 
Designers use different material combinations 
and surface coating technology, the traditional 
work into new ideas, convey the essence of 
bathroom products with a new concept.

03211
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

15 Classic bestseller 
Sereis 经典畅销系列

16 Classic bestseller 
Sereis 经典畅销系列



02213
Single-lever Bidet faucet
单把净身龙头

02261
Rain-shower combination
高杆淋浴龙头

51601
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02211
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02212
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

51602
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02231
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02241
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02283
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02282
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02281
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02181
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

02111
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02112
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

02113
Single-lever Bidet faucet
单把净身龙头

02131
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02141
Single-lever shower/bath mixer
单把淋浴 / 浴缸龙头

02161
Rain-shower combination
高杆淋浴龙头

02191
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

The design idea of the modern fashion concept 
innovation, process improvement, and the 
introduction of high-tech elements, and strive to 
make the perfect practical bathroom hardware. 
Conform to the needs of the times constantly, 
the brand concept has been integrated into the 
beautiful and practical elements, which is more 
close to the life of the city.

Attractive appearance must be practical for the 
premise, so consumer utility will is the core and 
the direction of our design.

18 Classic bestseller 
Sereis 经典畅销系列

17 Classic bestseller 
Sereis 经典畅销系列



00111
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00112
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

80516
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80508
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80521
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80528
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80525S
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80536
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80538Y
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80539B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80535
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80527
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80527Q
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80526S
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

81526
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80510
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

00111W
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00112W
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00110
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

00113
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

00131
Bathtub mixer deck-mounted
入墙浴缸龙头

51001Z
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

92065
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

20 Kitchen faucet 
Sereis 厨房龙头系列

可订制颜色：

80539A
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80537
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80551
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80551B
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80552S
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

80553S
Single-lever kitchen faucet
单把厨房龙头

03111
Multi-splits bathtub mixer 
分体式浴缸龙头

02928
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

19 Classic bestseller 
Sereis 经典畅销系列



22 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

21 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

06117
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06117M
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06117G
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02817
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02951
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02813V
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02813
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06130
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06132
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02823
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

03160G
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06129
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

07118G
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

07117
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06117HM
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06132F
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头



24 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

23 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

02967
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02957
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

09123G
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

09123
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

09123AG
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06112
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06111
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06131
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02956
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

31113
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06113
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

09123A
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02952
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

06115
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02915
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02955
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02911
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

03115V
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

02957
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头



26 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

25 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

04122
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

09283
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02756
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02758
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

09288
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

09286
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02755
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04119
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02832
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02976
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02833
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02833G
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04113A
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04114
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04113
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头



28 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

27 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

04111
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04112
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02931
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02959
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02965
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02958
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

03112
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

31114
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04116
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02933
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02936
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02939
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

04117
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

03115
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02961Q
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

02965
Multi-splits bathtub mixer
分体式浴缸龙头

27 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列



29 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

30 FREE-STANDING BATHTUB MIXER 
Sereis 落地浴缸龙头系列

52011W
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52012W
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52011
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52012
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52013
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51017
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51005S
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51005
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51015
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51051
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51025F
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51025G
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51025
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

可订制颜色：



32 MULTI-SPLITS FAUCET 
Sereis 分体式龙头系列

32 FREE-STANDING BATHTUB MIXER 
Sereis 落地浴缸龙头系列

51067
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51010B
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51005B
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51008
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51007
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51003
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52010
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51010
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51001E
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51001
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51001Z
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51011
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

51066
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

52014
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

31 FREE-STANDING BATHTUB MIXER 
Sereis 落地浴缸龙头系列

With simple lines, depicting the 
new classical exquisite. The 
neat figure, the interpretation of 
contemporary romance. Integration of 
professional wisdom and experience, 
condensation of modern science and 
technology crystallization, outstanding 
personality, taste, can add to your 
Home Furnishing elegant taste. The 
melody of the times, the concept 
of interaction, the original simple, 
comfortable style, ingenious fusion, 
contains the vitality and the vigor.



34 Basin mixer deck-mounted 
Sereis 入墙面盆龙头系列

33 Basin mixer deck-mounted 
Sereis 入墙面盆龙头系列

31016
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91211
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91221
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

31018
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91219
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91223
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91224
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91232
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91233
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91232
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91226
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91222
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

31116
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91225
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91227
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

31118
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91236
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91234
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91235
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91237
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91220
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91213
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91212
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91217P
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91217G
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91217
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头

91219B
Basin mixer deck-mounted
入墙面盆龙头



35 CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER
Sereis 暗装淋浴花洒系列

91002
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91033
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91022
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91003
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91023
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91035
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91021
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91036
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91025
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91001
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91038
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91027
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91012
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91028
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91063
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

36 CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER
Sereis 暗装淋浴花洒系列

91031
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91123
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

31162
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91066
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91171
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91133
Concealed shower mixer
暗装恒温淋浴花洒

91172
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91131
Concealed shower mixer
暗装恒温淋浴花洒



000
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

000
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

000
Single-lever basin faucet
单把面盆龙头

000
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

000
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

000
Free-standing bathtub mixer
落地浴缸龙头

000
Multi-splits basin mixer
分体式面盆龙头

000
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴龙头

000
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴龙头

000
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴龙头

000
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴龙头

38 CONCEALED SHOWER ACCESSORIES
Sereis 暗装淋浴配件

000
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91031
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

37 CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER
Sereis 暗装淋浴花洒系列

91023
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91070
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

80953
30×10×700mm

80952
30×15×700mm

80961
20×20×700mm

80962
30×10×700mm

80963
Ø20×655mm

80964
Ø20×655mm

80976
Ø22×150mm

80977
Ø24×210mm

80978
Brass spout 

80798
Brass spout 

80979
32.5×22×200mm

80981
25×25×300mm

80982
Ø26×180mm

80983
Ø26×180mm

80984
35×15×180mm

80985
30×10×200mm

80986
25×25×200mm

80987
25×25×200mm

80788 80785 80782 80792 8078380784 80793

81712 81711 80790 80791 8078680789 80787

80971
Ø20×400mm

80972
Ø20×400mm

80973
35×15×380mm

80974
25×25×400mm

80975
25×25×400mm

91073
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91068
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒

91072
Concealed shower mixer
暗装淋浴花洒
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Material Above counter Basin

Fair faced concrete Fine aggregate Terrazzo Coarse aggregate Terrazzo Art paint CS-0079
CS-0081

CS-0080

CS-0031

CS-0056

CS-0058

CS-0003

CS-0032

CS-0093

CS-0015CS-0001
CS-0012
CS-0016

CS-0009
CS-0014
CS-0050

CS-0039
CS-0064
CS-0066

CS-0063
CS-0065

CS-0073
CS-0075
CS-0085

CS-0074
CS-0084

CS-0034

CS-0069

CS-0038

CS-0071

CS-0037

CS-0070

CS-0010

CS-0055

CS-0057

CS-0013
CS-0011

7

29

49

69

1 2 3 5 11

31

51

71

13

33

53

73

CS-0004 CS-0005

CS-0035

CS-0052

CS-0082

CS-0036

CS-0006

CS-0044

CS-0067

CS-0007

CS-0048

CS-0059

CS-0008

CS-0053

CS-0090
CS-0092

CS-0083

CS-0091

CS-0002

CS-0033

CS-0045

CS-0009

15

35

55

17

37

57

19

39

59

21

41

61

23

43

63

25

45

65

27

47

67 Bug hole finish Bug hole finish Bug hole finish



CS-0043

CS-0076

CS-0047CS-0072 CS-0042 CS-0041CS-0040 CS-0054CS-0018 CS-0021CS-0019
CS-0024
CS-0029

CS-0022
CS-0026

ST-3003 ST-3004

CB-0001~0016

ST-3002

CS-0051CS-0087

AC-1001~1023

CS-0090
CS-0089

898785

109

127

145 147

77 79 81 91

111

129

93

149

CS-0068 CS-0077 CS-0078

ST-3005

CS-0046

TUB-5001 TUB-5002 TUB-5003 TUB-5004

CG-3001 CG-3002 CG-3003

CS-0049CS-0061

ST-3001

CH-1003 CH-1004 CH-1005 CH-1006 CH-1007

95

113

131

97

115

133

99

117

135

101

119

137 139

103

121

105

123

141

107

125

143

Under counter Basin Half-recess basin Wall hung Basin

Wall hung Basin Bathtub

Shower Tray Bathtub

Hook Wall tiles Wall tilesDispensor



Material-Fair Faced Concrete Material-Fine aggregate Terrazzo

B1 B1

Fair Faced Concrete Fine aggregate Terrazzo

SW

SL

SGB

SR

SBB

D5

D7

D9

D11

D13

D6

D8

D10

D12

The concrete series is dedicated to the natural expression 

of cement materials. The product surface retains the 

original finish and hole texture after pouring and 

demoulding, and part of the sand and gravel are naturally 

exposed through the grinding process, expressing the 

unique industrial design aesthetics of fair-faced concrete 

with a direct and simple surface appearance . The main 

material is made of cement and fine sand, without adding 

chemical coagulants such as resin.

Fine aggregate terrazzo is different from coarse aggregate 

terrazzo. It is made of various fine sands of 30 mesh to 80 

mesh and cement, and there are no obvious particles or 

small particles on the surface. The decorative effect is more 

simple and elegant than coarse aggregate terrazzo, and it is 

suitable for spaces that require a consistent overall style.



B1

Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

Coarse aggregate terrazzo is mainly made of all kinds of 

3mm~5mm gravel, gravel, shell and cement mixed, has a 

strong sense of nature. Particle size is moderate, the 

overall style is slightly lively. The appropriate use of 

terrazzo decoration will not rob the style of the main body 

of the space, but also can play a decorative effect, for the 

overall space design to bring fresh feeling.

Material-Coarse aggregate Terrazzo Material-Coarse aggregate Terrazzo

E10

E12

E14

E16

TWR

E4

E7

E11

E13

E15

TBBE5

E8

E2 E3



B1

Art paint

B2 C2

D1 D2

C1 C8

C9 C10

Material-Art paint

Art paint refers to spraying paint on the outside of the 

concrete body to cover up the defects of uneven color and 

rough texture of the cement itself.  Art paint is divided into 

two categories: pure color and artistic effect, from Macron 

color to Morandi color, a variety of colors and choices.  The 

artistic effect is made by artificially using natural seaweed 

sponge to create a natural texture effect on the surface of 

the product, which is clear and three-dimensional, and has 

an excellent sense of relief art.

C16

C13

C11

C17

C14

C12

C18

C21

C20

Material-Art paint



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-026
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-027
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

mm

VK01D-028
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-029
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-030
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-031
Artificial Stone Bathtub 



ARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUBARTIFICIAL STONE BATHTUB

VK01D-032
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

VK01D-033
Artificial Stone Bathtub 

mm
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